In
st
al
la
tio
n
an
d

through these devices will not exceed 15 psig
Item #  Model  Media Cu Ft
Flow Rate USGPM
Mineral
Tank Size
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
Lbs
Service  Peak
Back‐
wash
AIO (Air Induction Oxidizer) Chemical Free Iron Filter (Single
Tank)
2231  FILTER, WG665FAIO75  0.75  2  4  3.5  8 x 44  3/4"   110
2232  FILTER, WG665FAIO10  1.0  3  6  4  9 x 48  3/4"   145
2233  FILTER, WG665FAIO15  1.5  4  10  5  10 x 54  3/4"   250
2235  FILTER, WG665FAIO75M   0.75  2  4  3.5  8 x 44  3/4"   110
2236  FILTER, WG665FAIO10M   1.0  3  6  4  9 x 48  3/4"   145
2237  FILTER, WG665FAIO15M   1.5  4  10  5  10 x 54  3/4"   250
Item #  Model
Cat Carbon
Cu Ft
Flow Rate USGPM
Mineral
Tank Size
Pipe Size
Inches
Ship
Weight
Lbs
Service  Peak
Back‐
wash
2238  FILTER, WG665FAIOC75  0.75  2  4  3.5  8 x 44  3/4"   110
2239  FILTER, WG665FAIOC10  1.0  3  6  4  9 x 48  3/4"   145
2240  FILTER, WG665FAIOC15  1.5  4  10  5  10 x 54  3/4"   250
4
The Chem-Free Iron Filter consists of three
major components which are: Control Valve,
Air Tank, Media Tank.  Natural oxidation re-